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5. PBT SG5300 J Fi: LG Chemical fih#: Lupox

MEHRR  PBT/PET-GF30% el Ax¢4/Natural colour

UL E67171/E353371 J T g Lupox

g R/ N IR AT FOBRRRERE | R

MEHEAR WRLR/Resin s N Injection molding

i v

S Aciy ASTM D792 1.54 g/cm?
RIS
LT 1) ASTM D995 0.70 %
R K
(23°C, 24 hr) ASTM D570 0.06 %
HUBRE e PRFRAE LoEDA
EOALIE:S
23°C ASTM D638 118 Mpa
LTEAI(IN S S
23°C ASTM D638 3.0 %
25
23°C ASTM D790 181 Mpa
25 A
23°C ASTM D790 7850 Mpa
TRRE Rl 1 ek o
23°C ASTM D256 74 J/m

ApkfE T A

AR TR

0.45MPa il k 215 °C
1.80MPa Al k 205 °C
BELRATE WA A

DS+ UL-94 1.50 mm HB



TSR A

P45l
Ty ]
IR
TR
W 5 UL
WA B s 32
R T TS UL
RS U E

B HAL

4.0-5.0

<0.020

245-255

250-260

255-265

255-265

80-100

Hr

%

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



